Congratulations
WEF Scholarship Recipients

WHS SCHOLARSHIPS 2020

The Dr. and Mrs. Malcom Bray Science Scholarship Fund

Lydia Hermann $3,300
Mya Urba $3,300
Elizabeth Cooper $3,300
Krishi Thaker $3,300

The Grand Junction Brewery Company Scholarship Fund
Kathryn Harmeyer $500
Ashlyn Benner $500

The Susan Hobson Scholarship Fund (Carey Ridge)
Lydia Mohler $250

The Rebecca Sturdevant Scholarship Fund

Samantha England $2,000
Jaimie Kolanowski $2,000
Cecilia Leber $2,000
Erin Creager $2,000
Layla Heffelmire $2,000

The James W. "Bill" Wood Scholarship Fund
Quynh Tran $2,000

The Horizon Scholarship Fund
Maggie O’Neal $1,000
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Congratulations

WEF Scholarship Recipients

WHS SCHOLARSHIPS 2020 (continued)

The Richard H. Crosser Memorial Scholarship Fund
Daniel Hildebrand

Tribute Scholarship
Brianna Kishel

Robert J. Denari Science Scholarship
Levi Kaster

The Ralph & Mildred Wilfong Scholarship Fund
Joseph Barnett
Morgan Gilbert

The Zipparo Family B.E.C.1.S. Scholarship Fund
Katharine Humphrey

Shirley A. Gibbs Scholarship
Allison Bullock

Grace Snyder

Zachary Roberts

Mikayla Crabtree

Total Scholarships
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$650

$750

$550

$500
$500

$1,000

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

$43,400



Congratulations

WEF Scholarship Recipients

WHS 2020 AWARDS

David L. Adams Academic Award
Natalia Resendez

Ray Huser Foundation Athletic Award
Maverick Tebbe

Tommie Moore Athletic Award
Levi Kaster

WHS Mentorship Award
Chandlar Williams
Katelyn Murray

Trevor Lickfeldt

Payton Tamm

Spencer Howe

Grace McClelland
Hannah Fife

Total Awards

Total WEF Scholarship & Awards
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$400

$700

$300

$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350

$3,850

$47,250



